
                                    Jahre                 
Nach der 
letzte 
Volkszählung
1798

Ausgeschieden 1811

Heinrich-Ludwig
      Sohn von Johann-Martin:
            Johann-Jakob 
      Kinder von Heinrich-Ludwig:
             Christian
             Georg-Konrad
      Stiefsohn von Heinrich-Ludwig:
             Johann-Heinrich

16

Neugeboren
Neugeboren
Neugeboren

Von 
Unterwalden

----------------------

------------------------

-----------------------
-----------------------

-----------------------

29

1

4
2

6
41 Georg Markgolf

     Sein Sohn:
            Johann-Georg
    Kinder von Johann-Georg:
            Johann-Nikolaus
            Johannes

51

27

8
4

------------------------

------------------------

------------------------
------------------------

64

40

21
17

42 Kristof Donghof
    Sein Sohn:
              Kristof

56

26

Verstarb 1805

------------------------

---------------

39
43 Johannes Funk

     Sein Sohn:   
             Christian
     Schwiegersohn von Johannes:
             Johann-Philipp Grau

             Johannes
             Johann-Peter

39

1/2

Gekommen 
von Lesnoj 
Karamisch

Neugeboren
Neugeboren

 Умер 1804

Умер 1799
----------------
-----------------------

-----------------------
-----------------------

--------------

--------------
34
40

7
4

44 Johannes Müller
       Kinder von Johannes:
             Georg-Konrad
             Christian
        Schwiegervater:
              Gottlieb Welsch 

36

4
1

Gekommen 
von Lipovka

Verstarb  1799

------------------------
-----------------------

-----------------------

---------------

17
14

31
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